RACE RECORD BY DATE

RADIANT GLOW, B. m. 2019, Odyssey Moon -- Piovere, by Manhattan Rain.
Race Summary: 11 Starts. 0-0-0 $AUS8,535 in Australia.

Placing
4 0of 9
8 of 13
6 of 13
6 of 12
50f9
6 of 10
7 of 10
6 of 11
7 of 13
7 of 9
7 of 8

Date

02-Nov-2023
19-Nov-2023
01-Dec-2023
17-Dec-2023
21-Jan-2024
02-Feb-2024
12-Feb-2024
25-Feb-2024
08-Mar-2024
24-Mar-2024
07-Apr-2024

Course
Warrnambool RC
Geelong RC
Mount Gambier RC
Horsham District R
Cowra JC

Bathurst RC
Bathurst RC
Mudgee RC
Dubbo TC

Racing Orange
Dubbo TC

Race Name

Subway Warrnambool Fillies and Mares Maiden Plat
Pamper Medical Skin Clinic Maiden Plate

The Mount Plumbing Service Maiden Plate

Carlton Draught Maiden Plate

Australian Hotel Maiden Plate

Paul Theobold Tribute Maiden Plate

Kings Hotel Maiden Plate

Mudgee Florist Class 1 and Maiden Showcase Plate
Orana Mall Country Boosted Maiden Plate

Orange Vet Hospital Maiden Plate

Elite Sand and Soill Evergreen Turf Class 1 and

Distance

1400m
1425m
1550m
1800m
1375m
1400m
1400m
1850m
1600m
1610m
2200m

Money

1,875
675
860
675
825
600
500
800
725
500
500



